
Division/Office FYCCN FBO HSC HGM OLP OIT DMFM CR

Personnel Area Type
x x x x x x x x
2 1 5 1 1 x 1 1
7 5 10 7 5 20 3 3
3 12 46 4 7 x 9 13
4 30 20 2 10 x 15 11

TOTAL:

FLORIDA FISH AND WILDLIFE CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

x
12
60
94
92

TOTALS

DIVISION/OFFICE

Type A (Executive 225 sf window office)
Type B (Administrator 150 sf window or interior office)
Type C (Mgr./Professional 100 sf confidentiality interior)
Type D (Professionals/Supervisoros 80 sf workstation)
Type E (ParaProfessional 60 sf workstation)

Community Relations

258

Finance and Budget Office
Habitat and Species Conservation 
Hunting and Game Management
Office of Licensing and Permitting
Office of Information Technology
Division of Marine Fisheries Management

Florida Youth Conservation Camps Network
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